
Join Group A, our free vocal performance initiative for young people aged 8-18 in Suffolk. 
If you live around Ipswich or Lowestoft and would like to join, get in touch at  
community@brittenpearsarts.org, or come to one of our sessions in your town.

We look forward to seeing you!

Thursday 28 April (4.15pm - 6.15pm)

Thursday 12 May (4.15pm - 6.15pm)

Thursday 26 May (4.15pm - 6.15pm)

Tuesday 31 May  
(Half-term session, 10am - 3pm, Venue TBC) 

Thursday 9 June (4.15pm - 6.15pm)

Thursday 5 May (4.15pm - 6.15pm)

Thursday 19 May (4.15pm - 6.15pm)

-

Wednesday 1 June  
(Half-term session, 10am - 3pm)

Thursday 16 June (4.15pm - 6.15pm)

BOTH GROUPS – Saturday 18 and Sunday 19 June 
First Light Festival performance, Lowestoft

BOTH GROUPS – Saturday 16 July 
Hullaballoo 22 performance, Ipswich

BOTH GROUPS – Saturday 13 August, Monday 15 August 
Aldeburgh Carnival Project

Thursday 23 June (4.15pm - 6.15pm)

Thursday 7 July (4.15pm - 6.15pm)

Thursday 30 June (4.15pm - 6.15pm)

Thursday 14 July (4.15pm - 6.15pm)

Ipswich
NW2, New Wolsey Theatre,  
Civic Drive, Ipswich IP1 2AS  

(unless stated otherwise)

Lowestoft 
Studio 3, The Seagull Theatre, 19 - 75  

Morton Rd, Pakefield, Lowestoft NR33 0JH  
(unless stated otherwise)


